
Meeting Dates 2023-24 Planning at 6pm 
Council & P&R at 7pm 

Parks 6.45pm 
Watermark 6.30pm 

Monday 15 May  Council 

Monday 22 May Planning  

Tuesday 23 May  The Watermark 

Monday 12 June Planning Parks 

Monday 26 June  Council 

Monday 3 July Planning  

Monday 24 July Planning Policy & Resources 

Tuesday 25 July  The Watermark 

Monday 31 July  Parks 

Monday 7 August  Council 

Monday 14 August Planning  

Monday 4 September Planning Policy & Resources 

Monday 18 September  Council 

Monday 25 September Planning Parks 

Tuesday 26 September  Watermark 

Tuesday 16 October Planning Policy & Resources 

Monday 30 October  Council 

Monday 6 November Planning  

Monday 13 November  Parks 

Tuesday 14 November  The Watermark 

Monday 27 November Planning Policy & Resources 

Monday 11 December  Council 

Monday 18 December Planning  

 
 
 
 



Meeting Dates 2023-24 
Committee Meetings 

at 6pm 

Council & P&R at 7pm 
Parks 6.45pm 

Watermark 6.30pm 

Monday 8 January Planning Policy & Resources 

Monday 22 January  Council 

Monday 29 January Planning Parks 

Monday 30 January  Watermark 

Monday 19 February Planning Policy & Resources 

Monday 4 March  Council 

Monday 11 March Planning  

Monday 25 March  Parks 

Monday 26 March  The Watermark 

Tuesday 2 April Planning Policy & Resources 

Monday 15 April  Council 

Monday 22 April Planning  

Monday 7 May  Policy & Resources 

Monday 13 May Planning  

Monday 20 May  Council 

Monday 3 June Planning Parks 

Monday 10 June  The Watermark 

Monday 24 June Planning Council 

Monday 22 July  Policy & Resources 

 
Note: 
 
Dates for Personnel by agreement with the Chairman but to be held on at least a quarterly basis.   

 


